
Percent Of Low
BidTotal BidRank Vendor ID/Name

1 F592098662 RANGER CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRIES, INC. $510,579.00 100.00%

2 F591683951 ROBERTS, C.W., CONTRACTING, INC. $513,804.00 100.63%

3 F593759317 CHEYENNE ASPHALT INCORPORATED $519,777.00 101.80%

4 F042534615 MIDDLESEX CORPORATION (THE) $654,000.00 128.09%
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) RANGER CONSTRUCTION
INDUSTRIES, INC.

(2) ROBERTS, C.W.,
CONTRACTING, INC.

(3) CHEYENNE ASPHALT
INCORPORATED

0001 ASPHALT REPAIR (MECHANICAL)
(TN)

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 0999 2

LUMP SUM CONTRACT,
ALTERNATIVE BIDDING

(1.000)

LS

510,579.00000 510,579.00 513,804.00000 513,804.00 519,777.00000 519,777.00

Section Total with LCC: $510,579.00 $513,804.00 $519,777.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$519,777.00$510,579.00 $513,804.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$513,804.00$510,579.00 $519,777.00

$510,579.00

Contract Item Totals

$513,804.00 519,777.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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